

2026 Georgia RPAC Board Receipts
(as of 6/30/26)

Board	-----2026 Goals-----			-----2026 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MI's	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MI's
400 North	1,607	\$ 40,175.00	14	\$ 23,819.00	59.3%	498	31.0%	1
Albany	252	\$ 6,300.00	2	\$ 6,240.50	99.1%	121	48.0%	1
Altamaha Basin	90	\$ 2,250.00	1	\$ 1,380.00	61.3%	2	2.2%	1
Americus	21	\$ 525.00	-	\$ 2,787.50	531.0%	25	119.0%	1
Athens Area	1,172	\$ 29,300.00	10	\$ 15,989.00	54.6%	416	35.5%	2
Atlanta	12,583	\$ 314,575.00	110	\$ 178,476.97	56.7%	3,319	26.4%	15
Atlanta Commercial	1,160	\$ 29,000.00	10	\$ 20,994.00	72.4%	245	21.1%	1
Camden Charlton	291	\$ 7,275.00	3	\$ 18,036.97	247.9%	163	56.0%	4
Carpet Capital	312	\$ 7,800.00	3	\$ 15,325.00	196.5%	144	46.2%	1
Central Georgia	497	\$ 12,425.00	4	\$ 8,759.00	70.5%	44	8.9%	4
Cherokee	1,602	\$ 40,050.00	14	\$ 25,497.80	63.7%	457	28.5%	4
Cobb	2,072	\$ 51,800.00	18	\$ 35,035.00	67.6%	440	21.2%	6
Columbus	976	\$ 24,400.00	9	\$ 21,615.00	88.6%	302	30.9%	4
Crisp Area	38	\$ 950.00	-	\$ 775.00	81.6%	31	81.6%	
Douglas-Coffee County	112	\$ 2,800.00	1	\$ 3,655.00	130.5%	51	45.5%	1
Dublin	91	\$ 2,275.00	1	\$ 1,709.10	75.1%	7	7.7%	1
East Metro	728	\$ 18,200.00	6	\$ 6,250.00	34.3%	86	11.8%	2
Fayette County	1,139	\$ 28,475.00	10	\$ 26,430.83	92.8%	435	38.2%	7
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	388	\$ 9,700.00	3	\$ 9,310.00	96.0%	176	45.4%	1
Georgia Upstate Lakes	152	\$ 3,800.00	1	\$ 6,020.00	158.4%	80	52.6%	1
Golden Isles	956	\$ 23,900.00	9	\$ 17,081.41	71.5%	387	40.5%	3
Greater Augusta	2,084	\$ 52,100.00	18	\$ 54,280.00	104.2%	1,124	53.9%	12
Greater Rome	346	\$ 8,650.00	3	\$ 6,016.00	69.5%	149	43.1%	
Hall County	383	\$ 9,575.00	3	\$ 19,200.00	200.5%	90	23.5%	4
Heart of Georgia	386	\$ 9,650.00	3	\$ 4,575.00	47.4%	169	43.8%	
Hinesville Area	319	\$ 7,975.00	3	\$ 29,076.00	364.6%	136	42.6%	9
I-85 North	288	\$ 7,200.00	3	\$ 8,656.00	120.2%	115	39.9%	2
Lake Country	377	\$ 9,425.00	3	\$ 18,857.00	200.1%	201	53.3%	1
Metro South	1,721	\$ 43,025.00	15	\$ 16,566.00	38.5%	338	19.6%	5
Middle Georgia	905	\$ 22,625.00	8	\$ 32,691.50	144.5%	140	15.5%	6
Moultrie	50	\$ 1,250.00	-	\$ 1,665.00	133.2%	11	22.0%	
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	5,283	\$ 132,075.00	46	\$ 148,443.00	112.4%	1,094	20.7%	18
Newnan-Coweta	651	\$ 16,275.00	6	\$ 10,675.00	65.6%	174	26.7%	3
Northeast Georgia	1,057	\$ 26,425.00	10	\$ 43,045.00	162.9%	887	83.9%	7
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	166	\$ 4,150.00	1	\$ 3,209.00	77.3%	88	53.0%	
Northwest Metro	527	\$ 13,175.00	5	\$ 8,775.00	66.6%	51	9.7%	1
Paulding	417	\$ 10,425.00	4	\$ 11,442.00	109.8%	168	40.3%	2
Perimeter East (DeKalb)	1,546	\$ 38,650.00	14	\$ 30,512.00	78.9%	456	29.5%	9
Pickens County	105	\$ 2,625.00	1	\$ 1,050.00	40.0%	35	33.3%	
RCA Savannah/Hilton Head	88	\$ 2,200.00	1	\$ 3,976.00	180.7%	46	52.3%	3
Savannah	2,665	\$ 66,625.00	23	\$ 72,108.11	108.2%	1,010	37.9%	19
Southwest Georgia	123	\$ 3,075.00	1	\$ 4,551.00	148.0%	53	43.1%	
Statesboro	251	\$ 6,275.00	2	\$ 6,850.00	109.2%	185	73.7%	
Thomasville Area	145	\$ 3,625.00	1	\$ 22,010.00	607.2%	106	73.1%	5
Tiftarea	139	\$ 3,475.00	1	\$ 2,402.00	69.1%	83	59.7%	
Troup County	130	\$ 3,250.00	1	\$ 1,650.00	50.8%	57	43.8%	
Valdosta	452	\$ 11,300.00	4	\$ 24,739.00	218.9%	164	36.3%	6
Walton-Barrow	321	\$ 8,025.00	3	\$ 29,434.00	366.8%	172	53.6%	9
West Georgia	401	\$ 10,025.00	4	\$ 3,692.00	36.8%	111	27.7%	
West Metro	474	\$ 11,850.00	4	\$ 43,082.00	363.6%	160	33.8%	17
GAR Direct Investments		\$ 485,025.00		\$ 9,689.00		149		1
GRAND TOTALS	48,039	\$ 1,686,000.00	420	\$1,118,103.69	66.3%	15,151	31.54%	200